
Eimeo Road State School

Tuckshop
Menu

Order Monday to Friday
First & Second Lunch

Orders need to be finalised before 
9:00am each morning

Counter Orders:
Cash/Eftpos

Phone:
4969 7111

Online:
Flexischool App

THURSDAY 
Burger Day

• Chicken Burger with lettuce & sauce

• Beef Burger with lettuce & sauce

• Veggie Burger with lettuce & sauce
All burgers include pattie, lettuce and choice of mayo,

tomato or BBQ Sauce. Add cheese 50 cents

FRIDAY

Pizza Baguette (6 inch) 
• Cheese
• Ham & Cheese
• Hawaiian
• BBQ Chicken

MONDAY 

Chicken Sushi Bowl 
• Small 
• Large 

Egg Sushi Bowl 
• Small 
• Large 

TUESDAY

Taco Bowl
Includes: Taco mince meat, grated cheese, tomato,
black beans, corn, lettuce and tortilla’s.

WEDNESDAY

Chicken Nugget Meal Deal

$4.50  
$6.00

$4.50  
$6.00

 $7.00

 $5.50

 $4.00

Water - 600ml 

Egg & Lettuce 
Add cheese: $0.50

Wraps 

Chicken Caesar Wrap 

Ham & Salad 
(Ham, lettuce, tomato, carrot & cucumber)
Add cheese: $0.50
Remove bread to make into Ham & Salad Bowl

Sandwiches

Chicken & Salad 

Flavoured Milk - 250ml 
(Chocolate & Strawberry)

Toasties 
Ham & Cheese Toastie

Chicken & Cheese Toastie 

Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap 

 $4.50

 $2.50

 $5.00

 $6.00

 $5.00

$4.50  

$4.50

 $6.00

 $2.80

99% Fruit Juice Popper
 (Apple & Orange)

Cyclone Icy Pole 

Bulla Vanilla Ice Cream Cup 

Mini Calippo 

Lemonade Icy Twist 

Zing 

Bulla Frozen Yoghurt 
(Mango or Strawberry)

 $3.00

 $2.00

$2.00  

$2.00  

$1.00  

$3.00

(Sweet chilli tenders, sweet chilli sauce, lettuce,
tomato, carrot & cucumber) Add cheese: $0.50 
Remove wrap to make into a sweet chilli salad bowl

(Chicken, mayo, lettuce, tomato, carrot & cucumber)
Add cheese: $0.50
Remove bread to make into Chicken & Salad Bowl

(Chicken tenders, bacon, lettuce, egg & Caesar sauce) Add
cheese: $0.50
Remove Wrap to make into a chicken caesar bowl

Daily Specials

 

Drinks

Everyday Snacks

Frozen Treats

e r s s t u c k s h o p @ g m a i l . c o m

Seasonal Fruit Salad Tub         $4.00

Corn on the Cob                          $1.50 

Garlic Bread                                 $1.00

Cheesy Garlic Bread                  $1.50

Boiled Egg                                    $1.00

Choc Chip Muffin                        $1.50

Berry Muffin                                 $1.50

Banana Bread                              $1.50

Chocolate Mousse                      $1.50

Cheese & Crackers                     $2.50

Watermelon Slices                     $2.00

Orange Slices                               $1.50

Jelly Cup                                       $1.50

Custard Cup                                 $1.50
Includes 6 chicken nuggets, your choice of either
corn cob  or fresh apple and choice of drink

$8.50

Hot Food

Meatpie 
Add Tomato or BBQ sauce: $0.50

Sausage Roll
Add Tomato or BBQ sauce: $0.50

 $2.50

Meal Deals

Chicken Chippies
Includes 6 chicken chippies, your choice of either corn cob or

fresh apple and choice of drink

Veggie Spring Rolls
Includes 6 veggie spring rolls, your choice of either corn cob or

fresh apple and choice of drink

 $5.00

 $5.00

 $8.50

 $7.00

 $7.50Bento Box
Includes kabana, cheese, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, hommus,

rice crackers, boiled egg and mini berry muffin

(GF)

(GF, V)

(GF)

(GF)

(V)

GF - Gluten Friendly 

V - Vegetarian

(GF)

(GF)

(GF)

(GF)

(GF)

(GF)

(GF)

(GF)

(GF)

https://www.flexischools.com.au/
https://www.flexischools.com.au/

